Platz

=

© oo ~NO O wWN

Teilnehmer
Nico Stano
Birgit Halupka
Klaus Altenschmidt
Hermann Markus
Bernd Ahrens
Konstanze Himmelein
Heinz Peter Evers
Ina Meuter
Werner Kisters
Heiner Bauhof
Vidi Velusami
Josef Leuchten
Frank Hornlein
Virginie Arnaud
Anita Heidlberger
Wolfgang Marseille
Dorothé Stral3burger
Barto Alaez
Luca Issangelefs
Karl Kronenberg
Heinrich Krebbers
Marion Marseille
Klaus Biesenkamp
Andreas TheilRen
Michael Mathiak
Heinz Schneider
Anke Ahrens
Bettina Kohler
Martin Lank
Elisabeth Schlanstein
Jean-Pierre Bécourt
Walter Zenke
Werner Driessen
Alex Inosel
Manuela Hirsch
Heinz Heidlberger
Marietta Hummerich
Wolf Stadelbauer
Thomas Leifeld
Dieter Peschken
Volker Heckenbuicker
Ingrid Peschken
Tom Stock
Isa Barmscheid
Thomas Thissen
Christa Frerker
Philipp Michels
Fabian Krebbers

Boule Club Krefeld 1995 e.v.

Sommerrangliste 9. Spieltag

Spieltage Trip Doubl Doub2 Siege Bonus| Ergebnis

8

WkFRPRPFRPPRPPPOWWWRFROOMMWDNMNMNMNNMNOOPAEdMNOWOOPEARMNOOOOWOAORMOUOIONOOIWPMAODOOOPMONOONON

5

OO0OFRORRPRRPRONRPRRPRRPRPWONRPRRPRPPEPREPARPNREPNRPNOANWRWWDNMNWNANWOMENOODSD™NOW

7

P RPPRPPORFRPNNORPEDNNONDNEDNDNDNENODNDNDNDNENODNWEAEREPRPNMNOWOENDMNNMNOPEAPEAMNMNOOOOO

6

P RPOPRPPOORFRPRRFPEFPREPPRPPPOPRPNPENNONWONPEPWODNDNEPNNERERPAEANMNNMNOPMPOWPRWOOAONWDMOG

18
14
12
12
12
11
11
11
9
10

[y
o

NDNNMNMNNNMNNOWWWWWRAARDEESPEBPEPADDOOOOOLOOTO OO NN N 000 00 0 ©

2

OO O0OO0OO0DO0ODO0CO0OO0OO0OFrRPROO0OO0ODO0DO0DO0DO0DO0ODO0DO0ODO0OORPRPFPOOPFRPOOPRFRPOOOONPFPOONEFRPEPENNDNLER

04.06.2024

20
15
14
14
13
12
12
12
11

NDNMNNNMDMNNOWWWWREREDMBPERAEDMMDMOOOOOOITO OO O NN~ 0O OKL O

And.
+4
+2
+2

+2
+4
+4
+2
+1
+0
+2
+2
+2
+2
+1

+1

+1
+2
+2
+2
+2
+0
+4

+1
+2

+1
+1
+1
+0

+1
+1
+1
+1

+2
+2
+0



49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

Lutz Hartmann
Ulrike Wachner-Neumanr
Kalle Gerke
Ulla Collas
Manni Bolkow
Martin R. Becker
Heinz Buckenhliskes
Jorg Barmscheid
Dieter Neumann
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